
Solicitation No.:  M-15-003-MR

Tabulation of Bids:

Bid Opening: February 12, 2015 4:00 P.M.
Bid# Firm Estimated QTY Unit Price Extended Price Terms

1 KFW Engineers & Surveying 1,000,000.00    0.0500$   50,000.00$        2.5/30
2 KCI 1,000,000.00    0.0620$   62,000.00$         Net 30
3 Flores Technical Services 1,000,000.00    0.0899$   89,900.00$         Net 30
4 Merrick & Company 1,000,000.00    0.1130$   113,000.00$      Net 30
5 Digital Data Services 1,000,000.00    0.1800$   180,000.00$      2/10
6 RAMTeCH Software Solutions, Inc. NO BID

Transfer and Implementation of Data Records to GIS Ready Files

San Antonio Water System


	Sheet1

